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1 MERVE UYAN MERSİN 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 13 13

2 İNCİ ECE ÖZTÜRK BURSA 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 11 11

3 YELDA ÖZTÜRK BURSA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 10 10

4 BUKET ÖZTÜRK BURSA 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 10

5 EMİNE DURSUN BURSA 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 10

6 SEGAH BESTE BADILLI ANKARA 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 10 10

7 NEŞEGÜL SEVİLGEN SİİRT 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 9 9

8 ROJDA ÖZADENÇ ELAZIĞ 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

9 RUKİYE YÜKSEL BİNGÖL 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 8 8

10 EDA ÖZTÜRK BURSA 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 8

11 NEŞE ŞAHİN ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 7 7

12 SELMA KALANÇ SAMSUN 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 7 7

13 BÜŞRANUR UZUN SAMSUN 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

14 NECLA ŞAHİN ANKARA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 6

15 GÜLÇİN ESEN MERSİN 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 6

16 SELMA İREM DWMİRALAY ANKARA 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

2022-2023 ATIŞ OYUNLARI TÜRKİYE ŞAMPİYONASI 
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17 ESMA TAKAK MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

18 RABİA ŞEVVAL ERYEŞİL SİİRT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3

19 ÖZNUR KALUMAN KAHRAMANMARAŞ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3

20 ELVAN ZEYBEK GÜNEL BARTIN 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

21 GÜLHAN TOKLUCU MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

22 PETEK ÖRNEK MERSİN 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

23 MİZGİN MORKOYUN DİYARBAKIR 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

24 GÜLSÜM BAYKARA BİNGÖL 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

25 DİLARA KEÇECİ ÇORUM 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

26 SEMA BAYRAM KOCAELİ 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

27 NADİDE KAYA YILDIRIM KIRIKKALE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

28 BEYZA YILDIRIM ELAZIĞ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

29 MELEK KILIÇ SİİRT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 DİLEK DUYMAZ ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 EDA SAYAK BİNGÖL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 BAŞAK ÇALIŞ MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 ŞEYMA IŞILDAK ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 İNCİ ECE ÖZTÜRK BURSA 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 5 13 13

2 NEŞEGÜL SEVİLGEN SİİRT 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 12 12

3 EMİNE DURSUN BURSA 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 11 11

4 NEŞE ŞAHİN ANKARA 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 10

5 EDA ÖZTÜRK BURSA 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 10

6 GÜLÇİN ESEN MERSİN 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 9

7 SEGAH BESTE BADILLI ANKARA 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

8 RUKİYE YÜKSEL BİNGÖL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4

9 NECLA ŞAHİN ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4

10 SELMA KALANÇ SAMSUN 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

11 MERVE UYAN MERSİN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

12 YELDA ÖZTÜRK BURSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 BUKET ÖZTÜRK BURSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 ROJDA ÖZADENÇ ELAZIĞ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 BÜŞRANUR UZUN SAMSUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 SELMA İREM DEMİRALAY ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 EMİNE DURSUN BURSA 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 12 12

2 İNCİ ECE ÖZTÜRK BURSA 0 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 3 0 0 12 12

3 SEGAH BESTE BADILLI ANKARA 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

4 EDA ÖZTÜRK BURSA 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 7

5 GÜLÇİN ESEN MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 7 7

6 NEŞEGÜL SEVİLGEN SİİRT 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 5

7 NEŞE ŞAHİN ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

8 RUKİYE YÜKSEL BİNGÖL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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